Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

\$30 of 10	Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the serv provider is doing business): TaylorMade-adidas Golf Company; TMaG
	Address of Service Provider: 5545 Fermi Court, Carlsbad, CA 92008
	Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Ilana Miller, Esq.
	Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 5545 Fermi Court, Carlsbad, CA 92008
	Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (760) 918-6000
	Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (760) 931-3019
	Email Address of Designated Agent: privacy@tmag.com
	Email Address of Designated Agent:privacy@tmag.com tive of the Designating Service Provider:

Mail the form to: Copyright 1&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024

Received

APR 1 4 205

CHEMP 3